
Certificate Of Compliance
Certificate No. : TST202104Q2283-3RC
Applicant/
Manufacturer ：

: Shenzhen Coolmay Technology Co., LTD.
1#605,Zhongxing Industrial Town,Chuangye Road,
Nanshan District,Shenzhen

Product Name ：: All-in-one

Trade Mark： : Coolmay

Main Model : QM3G-43

Series Models: : QM3G-43, QM3G-50, QM3G-70, QM3G-100,
MX2N-43, MX2N-70, MX2N-100, EX3G-43, EX3G-50,
EX3G-70, EX3G-100, TK6043, TK6050, TK6070, TK6100

Test Standard : IEC62321-1:2013
IEC62321-3-1:2013
IEC 62321-4:2013/AMD1:2017
IEC62321-5:2013
IEC62321-6:2015
IEC62321-7-1:2015
IEC62321-7-2:2017
IEC62321-8:2017

As shown in the
Test Report No. : TST202104Q2283-3RR

The EUT described above has been consolidated by us and found in compliance with the council
RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 and (EU)2017/2102 amending Annex II to Directive
2011/65/EU.
The certificate applies to the tested sample above mentioned only and shall not imply an
assessment of the whole production. It is only valid in connection with the test report number.
TST202104Q2283-3RR

Approved by:Andy Zheng

Manager
Mar.13, 2021
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